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Wayne,  NJ
The Al l  American Pickle

PATRIOT PICKLE

About Patriot  Pickle
Twenty five years ago, brothers Bill and Bob McIntee restaurant owners, were on a journey to find the 
perfect pickle. Around the mid 90’s Bill and Bob leased a space in Wayne, NJ and started production 
for their own eateries.  In time they began soliciting their suppliers, asking if they’d be willing to 
support the new venture. 
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W A N T  M O R E ? 

For any questions,  please email  our Market Specialist  team at merchandising@baldorfood.com

Visit  our website for  a ful l  availabil ity  l ist  and more information about Patriot  Pickle!

Featured Items
Fresh,  Crunchy Pickles!   

CU91 CU94 CU93BB CU98

CU8 SOUR1A CU6C CU7

CU91

CU94

CU93BB

CU98

CU8

SOUR1A

CU6C

CU7

200 CT, 5 GAL

1400 CT, 5 GAL

90 CT, 4 GAL

15 LB, 1.5 GAL

200 CT, 5 GAL

5 GAL

12 X 32 OZ

50 CT, 5 GAL

Half Sour Green Pickle Spears

Kosher Dill Chips

Full Sour Dill Pickles

Pickled Green Tomatoes

Sour Pickles

Barrel Cured Sauerkraut

Natural Harvest Horseradish Pickle Chip Tubs

Half Sour Green Pickles                           
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Featured Items
Fresh,  Crunchy Pickles!   

CU7A CU99 CU9 CU96

CU93 CU96A CU94A CU94B

CU7A

CU99

CU9

CU96

CU93

CU96A

CU94A

CU94B

CU97

SOUR1

550 CT, 5 GAL

1400 CT, 5 GAL

50 CT, 5 GAL

180 CT, 5 GAL

200 CT, 5 GAL

400 X 4 GAL

3000 X 5 GAL

400 X 5 GAL

550 X 2 GAL

12 X 32 OZ

Kosher Dill Stacker Pickles

Bread & Butter Pickle Chips

Kosher Dill and Garlic Pickles

Kosher Dill Pickle Halves

Full Sour Pickle Spears

Sweet Horseradish Pickle Chips

Kosher Dill Thin Pickle Chips

Kosher Dill Chips

Hot & Sweet Pickle Chips

Natural Harvest Barrel Cured Sauerkraut 

W A N T  M O R E ? 

For any questions,  please email  our Market Specialist  team at merchandising@baldorfood.com

Visit  our website for  a ful l  availabil ity  l ist  and more information about Patriot  Pickle!


